May 8 , 2007 Election - All Results

Casnovia Twp Fire Dept Special Millage Renewal Total
Yes 106
No 72

Fruitport Schools Operating Millage Renewal Total
Yes 910
No 358

Holton Schools Operating Millage Renewal Total
Yes 252
No 248

Fruitport School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions Total
Elroy W Buckner 654
Ben Gillette 801
Edward A Newmeyer (Write-In) 423

Fruitport School Board - (1) 1 Year Position Total
Ted Cerniglia 574
Kurt Hazard 523

Holton School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions Total
Brian D Byrnes 265
Scott Goyings 145
David A Stitt 270
Jeanine L Wildfong 217

Montague School Board - (1) 4 Year Position Total
Renee Bates 169
Richard Hunt 246
Blair Robert Moreau 154

Muskegon School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions Total
Charles 'Chuck' Nash 778
Cindy Larson (Write-In) 261
Craig Brown (Write-In) %]

Muskegon Heights School Board -(2) 4 Year Position Total
Franklin Brewer 145
Ronald Jenkins 308

Ivory Morris 227



Tommie Lee Watson

Oakridge School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions

Steven Crain
Nancy M DeNio
Rick DeWolfe
Tony Driscoll

Andrew S Johnson

Oakridge School Board - (1) 2 Year Position

Renee Burrington

Orchard View School Board - (2) 6 Year Positions
Scott Goetz
Connie Overla
Michael Shannahan

Bruce Zitka

Orchard View School Board - (2) 4 Year Position
Veronica Alexander
Sandra Bush
Robert Larabee

Rodney Nelson

Ravenna School Board - (1) 4 Year Position
Robert Becklin

David Swanson

Reeths-Puffer School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions
Myra Dutton-Johnson
Kim Kelly

Deann Herrgord Kiely

Whitehall School Board - (1) 4 Year Position
Steven Markel

Laura Sikkenga

PollBook Total

PollBook Total

61 of 61 Precincts Reporting

Official Results

134

Total

228

204

90

138

125

Total

312

Total

376

556

406

487

Total

423

597

467

353

Total

180

191

Total

748

957

1005

Total

592

341

Total

8402



