

May 8 , 2007 Election - All Results

Casnovia Twp Fire Dept Special Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	106
No	72

Fruitport Schools Operating Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	910
No	358

Holton Schools Operating Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	252
No	248

Fruitport School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions	Total
Elroy W Buckner	654
Ben Gillette	801
Edward A Newmeyer (Write-In)	423

Fruitport School Board - (1) 1 Year Position	Total
Ted Cerniglia	574
Kurt Hazard	523

Holton School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions	Total
Brian D Byrnes	265
Scott Goyings	145
David A Stitt	270
Jeanine L Wildfong	217

Montague School Board - (1) 4 Year Position	Total
Renee Bates	169
Richard Hunt	246
Blair Robert Moreau	154

Muskegon School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions	Total
Charles 'Chuck' Nash	778
Cindy Larson (Write-In)	261
Craig Brown (Write-In)	0

Muskegon Heights School Board -(2) 4 Year Position	Total
Franklin Brewer	145
Ronald Jenkins	308
Ivory Morris	227

Tommy Lee Watson	134
Oakridge School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions	Total
Steven Crain	228
Nancy M DeNio	204
Rick DeWolfe	90
Tony Driscoll	138
Andrew S Johnson	125
Oakridge School Board - (1) 2 Year Position	Total
Renee Burrington	312
Orchard View School Board - (2) 6 Year Positions	Total
Scott Goetz	376
Connie Overla	556
Michael Shannahan	406
Bruce Zitka	487
Orchard View School Board - (2) 4 Year Position	Total
Veronica Alexander	423
Sandra Bush	597
Robert Larabee	467
Rodney Nelson	353
Ravenna School Board - (1) 4 Year Position	Total
Robert Becklin	180
David Swanson	191
Reeths-Puffer School Board - (2) 4 Year Positions	Total
Myra Dutton-Johnson	748
Kim Kelly	957
Deann Herrgord Kiely	1005
Whitehall School Board - (1) 4 Year Position	Total
Steven Markel	592
Laura Sikkenga	341
PollBook Total	Total
PollBook Total	8402